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=I’=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry

v Individual trampoline — Senior Elite Ladies — Final

S1S2S354S556S7S8S9S10L E D HD ToF Total  Score
1. #3560128  TELLENBACH Zoe z%TVWeiSSlingen—ZTV 2004 0 2 2 32 4 2334 2173 97 940 15215 51615 51.615

2. #625008 MORET Lucie FSG Actigym Ecublens- 2005 6 4 6 7 8 6 8 6 6 4 1 138 133 9.30 14.095 50.495 50.495
"""" CRP

3. #3093150  WINKLER  Céline & STV Winterthur 199 3 6 31 27 190 3260 10.960 10.960

4. #909276 KURMANN  Larissa ,ffy TV Mettmenstetten- 2003 6 14 14 070 1560 5060 5.060
™ 71V

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25, 2024 6:41:43 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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_._ﬂg_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry

_— )
=il
F5G
1. #625008

2. #909276

3. #3093150

4. #3560128

5. #723622

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25,2024 1:51:59 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/ex-

plore.
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WINKLER STV Winterthur
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TELLENBACH Zoe  ffv. TV Weisslingen - ZTV

ZBINDEN Leonie TV Grenchen
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Individual trampoline — Senior Elite Ladies — Qualification

5152 S354S5S6S7S8S9S10L
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11.6
14.9

15.5
34

14.8
5.8

14.8
12.9

15.4
15.1

D

HD

12,5 8.60
13.3 9.20

10.5 9.10

2.0

9.5
5.0

9.7
9.0

8.3
8.3

1.70

9.60
3.80

9.20
9.20

8.90
9.20

ToF

13.555
14.355

14.250
3.150

15.300
6.170

14.630
14.620

13.930
13.960

Total

46.255
51.755

49.350
10.250

49.200
20.770

48.330
-0.2—45.520

46.530
46.560

Score

51.755

49.350

49.200

48.330

46.560
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=I'.1 Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry

s Individual trampoline — Senior Elite Men — Final

S152S354S5S6S7S8S9S10L E D HD  ToF Total Score

1. #3086746  M.DE SOUSAALVES Gongalo ,,.,\é‘ FSG Aigle-Alliance - 2004 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 166 142 860 15750 -0.2—54.950 54.950
"~ CRP

2. #613668 LACHAVANNE Sébastien ,_ﬁ FSG Aigle-Alliance - 2000 4 4 6 56 44 2 2 2 3158 127 940 15775 53.675 53.675
"~ CRP

3. #589836 PROGIN Simon ,_ﬁ FSG Aigle-Alliance - 1990 4 4 4 5 63 63 360 6715 22915 22915
" CRP

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25,2024 6:47:07 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/ex-
plore.
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._.I’g Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry

&=y~ Individual trampoline — Senior Elite Men — Qualification

1. #3086746 FSG M.DE SOUSAALVES Gongalo .34

2. #589836

3. #613668

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25,2024 1:56:46 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/ex-

plore.

Aigle-
Alliance
1

FSG PROGIN Simon ‘“"\é.
Aigle-

Alliance

2

FSG LACHAVANNE Sébastien ‘“"\é.
Aigle-

Alliance

2

FSG Aigle-Alliance -

" CRP

FSG Aigle-Alliance -

~ CRP

FSG Aigle-Alliance -

" CRP

2004

1990

2000

S1S2S354S55S56S57S8S9S10L E D

4204662146 4161 106
2240144443 2170 132

544445465 139 13.2
244 4 4463 44 2159 140
41 4 51 43
01424444 137 84

HD

9.10
9.30

8.10
9.10

2.70
740

ToF

15.785
16.185

14.645
15.830

4910
12.900

Total  Score

51.585 55.685
55.685

49.845 54.830
54.830

17.010 42.400
42.400
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=l’=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
=y~ Individual trampoline — Junior Elite Girls — Final

S152S354S556S57S8S9S10L E D HD  ToF Total  Score
1. #3033167  RUFENACHT Sina [+ TV Liestal- NKL 2008 6 6 7 458 255 3 2 147 102 9.00 13.660 47560 47.560

2. #3128981  SULZER Luna z@V_L.TVGrUningen-ZTV 2011 6 4 6 8 8 4 4 4 4 8 6 138 89 9.20 12405 44305 44.305
3. #3098589  DORNAY Victoria Z@V_,‘_.TVGrUningen—ZTV 2008 6 14 15 1.00 1.445 5.345 5.345

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25, 2024 6:29:47 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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=”=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
=’ ;E Individual trampoline — Junior Elite Girls — Qualification

1. #3033167

2. #3098589

3. #3128981

4. #998427

5. #3107581

6. #3078425

TV Liestal -
NKL 1

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1

TV Liestal -
NKL 1

TC Haut-
Léman 1

RUFENACHT Sina (sl TV Liestal - NKL
DORNAY Victoria Zﬁg_._. TV Griiningen - ZTV
SULZER Luna zﬁg‘._. TV Griiningen - ZTV
STEFFEN Jade « .. Chéne Gymnastique
Genéve - CRP
WIDMER Livia r'.4m TV Liestal - NKL
SAMUEL Asli TC Haut-Léman - CRP

2008

2008

2011

2010

2009

2011

S152S354S5S56S57S8S59S10L E
222 4342344 2168

7664646245 2148
0224454656 3 159
6564664646 4143
0223442446 4165
6 4687 45668 2138
4 4 4 4434224 2163
6686644456 2143
0212444224 2173
6 44666 8.8
2244252136 3166
5 1.5

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25,2024 1:04:17 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.

D

10.7

8.1

8.9

8.3

6.6

1.3

HD

9.30
9.10

9.60
9.60

9.50
9.60

8.80
9.10

9.60
5.40

9.60
1.00

ToF

14.330
13.390

13.785
13.880

12.880
12.570

12.730
12.815

14.710
8.760

13.820
1.480

Total

40.430
47.990

39.285
45.880

38.880
44.870

37.830
44515

41.610
29.560

40.020
5.280

Score

88.420

85.165

83.750

82.345

71.170

45.300
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=l’=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
=y~ Individual trampoline — Junior Elite Boys — Final

S$152S354S556S57S8S9S10L E D HD  ToF Total  Score

1. #3217629  KELLER Mika  [EESB TV Grenchen 2011 6 48 668 6 48 10 3 131 116 930 14425 48425 48425
2. #3094116  BUTTNER Matteo TV Stafa-ZTV 2011 4 4 46644448 4148 102 930 14065 48.365 48365
3. #3068812  FLURY  Marius [Ee TV Grenchen 2008 6 6 8 8 8 49 106 8 2 125 108 9.00 14775 47075 47.075

4. #849709 MESCE  Léo "\i\_ FSG Aigle-Alliance 2009 2 4 6

(o))

6.2 6.2 350 6.850 22.750 22.750

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25,2024 6:51:05 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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=l’= Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry

=I§ Individual trampoline — Junior Elite Boys — Qualification

1. #849709

2. #3217629

3. #3068812

4. #3094116

5. #3070492

6. #3066470

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25,2024 1:23:16 PM. Live results at

FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1

TV Grenchen
1

TV Grenchen
1

TV Grenchen
1

MESCE Léo A FSG Aigle-Alliance 2009
KELLER Mika TV Grenchen 2011
FLURY Marius TV Grenchen 2008
BUTTNER Matteo TV Stafa-ZTV 2011
DE PELLEGRIN Jamie TV Grenchen 2008
LOCHER Elia (# TVLiestal-NKL 2008

www.sporttech.io/explore.
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18.7
16.3

15.8
134

15.4
121

16.3
14.6

139
145

16.9
3.0

D

12.2

11.6

11.0

10.2

9.4

2.7

HD

9.50
8.90

9.40
9.50

9.30
8.50

9.10
9.00

710
9.60

9.50
1.60

ToF

17.700
16.425

14.770
13.695

15.770
14.835

13.685
13.800

12.305
15.110

16.895
3.420

Total

45.900
53.825

39.970
48.195

40.470
46.435

39.085
47.600

33.305
48.610

43.295
10.720

Score

99.725

88.165

86.905

86.685

81.915

54.015
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=l’=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
=y~ Individual trampoline — Senior Ladies — Final

S1S52S354S556S7S8S9S10L E D HD ToF Total  Score

1. #723623  ZBINDEN  Anja EB=4 1 Grenchen 2004 2 230123344 0176 78 920 14090 48.690 48.690
2. #613858  HUNZIKER Sarah = v Grenchen 2002 2 4 42224024 0174 78 950 13.685 48385 48.385
3. #675083  SCHMIDT  Lucy Tk TV Rt 2004 426 455656 6 2149 76 950 14440 46440 46.440
4. #625637  HUBER  Cynthia  [EESB TV Grenchen 2000 2 2 44 446447 4155 65 950 14.205 45705 45.705

4
5. #3059719  BURGER  Keilah =77 STV Mériken-Wildegg 2007 6 6 4446 4 48 3 145 76 970 13610 45410 45410
4

6
6. #620035 KAUFMANN Anja ﬁ STV Winterthur 1997 4 6 2 2 141 52 980 13.275 42.375 42.375
7. #895003 LAGLER Alexandra ESTVM(‘jriken—WiLdegg 2005 4 4 6 4 4 6 6 8 7 4 2 145 48 930 13.090 41.690 41.690
4

8. #675492 FISCHER  Larissa =%, TV Schénengrund-Wald 2001 4 4 6 6.2 18 370 5560 17260 17.260

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25, 2024 6:09:03 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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=I’=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry

1. #723623

2. #613858

3. #3059719

4. #625637

5. #675083

6. #620035

7. #895003

8. #675492

9. #991128

10. #977015

11. #874016

12. #613681
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STV
Mériken-
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v
Grenchen
2

STV
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1

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 3

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 3

ZBINDEN  Anja EB= 1V Grenchen
HUNZIKER  Sarah B2 1v Grenchen
BURGER Keilah =7 STV Mériken-Wildegg
HUBER Cynthia TV Grenchen
SCHMIDT  Lucy '7’1‘.@"? TV Riiti

KAUFMANN  Anja - STV Winterthur
LAGLER Alexandra [P STV Mériken-Wildegg
FISCHER Larissa ==/, TV Schénengrund-Wald
SCHUPPISSER Jana /4 TCWaltenschwil
BUSER Fiona = STV Mériken-Wildegg
VONLAUFEN  Elin i STV Luzern

MEIER Freya R TV Rt

Fss? Individual trampoline — Senior Ladies — Qualification
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16.6
170

16.7
16.7

14.8
14.6

15.7
15.0

15.8
13.2

15.0
15.1

15.0
15.0

14.0
14.8

4.6
14.6

144
14.8

14.0
12.8

29
9.0

D

7.8
7.8

7.8
7.8

7.6
76

5.5
6.5

5.1
6.6

5.2
5.2

4.8
4.8

4.5
4.5

1.2
44

4.8
4.8

44
44

1.9
49

HD

9.40
9.60

9.40
9.60

9.50
9.70

9.90
9.70

9.30
8.20

9.90
9.50

9.80
9.50

8.90
9.40

2.60
9.40

9.60
9.70

9.30
9.50

1.70
5.40

ToF

14.120
14.125

13.630
13.600

13.475
13.605

14.375
14.165

14.170
12.865

13.345
13.510

13.410
13.445

13.265
13.930

4310
14.045

12.455
12.705

13.590
13.680

2.795
7.945

Total

47.920
48.525

47.530
47.700

45.375
45.505

45475
45.365

44.370
40.865

43.445
43.310

43.010
42.745

40.665
42.630

12.710
42.445

41.255
42.005

41.290
40.380

9.295
27.245

Score

48.525

47.700

45.505

45475

44.370

43.445

43.010

42.630

42.445

42.005

41.290

27.245
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=”=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
=y~ Individual trampoline — Senior Men — Final

S1S2S354S556S7S8S9S10L E D HD  ToF Total  Score
1. #451413 BECKERT  Tobias w- STV Mdriken-Wildegg 1994 4 6 4 6 4 4 3 2 5 6 1 155 105 9.00 15.190 50.190 50.190
2. #3015373  GEISSMANN Dario w- STV Mériken-Wildegg 2006 2 4 2 2 2 3 4 5 6 7 20 143 92 9.10 16.165 48.765 48.765

3. #468017 BECKERT  Mario WSTVMériken-Wildegg 1995 3 6 5 3 2 4 4 6 45 1 157 76 940 15370 48.070 48.070

4. #3066031  BUCHER Ben s STV Luzern 2007 3 2 442 2 4 44 4 0 167 70 930 14835 47835 47835

5. #912795 GRAF Janis WSTVMériken—WiLdegg 2006 4 4 6 5446 446 0 153 78 930 14940 47340 47340

6. #946342 BRYNER Jan WSTVMériken-Wildegg 2006 6 3 4 46 6 56 6 6 2 146 71 920 15385 46.285 46.285

7. #973697 GUCKERT  Raphaél ,)%_ FSG Aigle-Alliance - 2007 6 6 4 6 4 2 3 6 109 20 124 89 850 15110 44910 44.910
CRP

8. #843812 BADER Damien FSG Actigym Ecublens 2005 4 4 4 8 6.0 48 330 6450 20.550 20.550

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25,2024 6:09:25 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.



http://192.168.2.200:9002/
http://192.168.2.200:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.2.200:9002/stages/24
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

=”=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
=' FE Individual trampoline — Senior Men — Qualification

1. #3015373

2. #843812

3. #451413

4. #468017

5. #912795

6. #973697

7. #3066031

8. #946342

9. #3125725

10. #914995

11. #3059715

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25,2024 4:39:12 PM. Live results at
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1

STV
Moériken-
Wildegg
1

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg
1

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg
2

FSG
Aigle-
Alliance
2

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg
2

TV
Grenchen
3

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg
2

GEISSMANN Dario B STV Mériken-Wildegg

BADER Damien ﬁ FSG Actigym Ecublens

BECKERT  Tobias [ STV Mériken-Wildegg
BECKERT  Mario [ STV Mériken-Wildegg
GRAF Janis [ STV Mériken-Wildegg

GUCKERT  Raphaél FSG Aigle-Alliance -
Jﬁ"' CRP

BUCHER Ben wun STV Luzern

BRYNER  Jan =7 STV Mériken-Wildegg

STEINER  Andri  [EE= TV Grenchen

MULLIS Louis * BTV Bern

GRAF Levin  [EEV7 STV Moriken-Wildegg

www.sporttech.io/explore.
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1995

2006

2007
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2005

2007
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15.6
15.6

14.0
43

16.0
16.3

15.6
16.0

14.6
15.4

15.3
15.5

14.8
14.7

12.8
141

14.1
14.1

13.4
13.1

14.2
15.4

D

9.2
9.2

10.2
3.4

8.4
8.4

76
78

7.8
7.8

7.8
7.8

70
70

71
71

8.4
8.4

76
6.4

6.0
4.8

HD

9.30
9.40

9.00
2.80

9.10
9.60

9.90
9.30

8.60
9.20

8.70
9.10

9.30
9.40

9.60
9.40

9.40
9.00

9.50
9.10

9.80
9.50

ToF

16.005
16.203

16.425
5.055

14.840
14.925

15.625
15.220

14.275
14.885

15.225
14.830

14.685
14.715

15.405
15.110

13.375
13.425

14.680
14.625

13.555
13.705

Total

50.105
50.403

49.625
15.555

48.340
49.225

48.725
48.320

45.275
47.285

47.025
47.230

45.785
45.815

44.905
45.710

45.275
44.925

45.180
43.225

43555
43.405

Score

50.403

49.625

49.225

48.725

47.285

47.230

45.815

45.710

45.275

45.180

43.555
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=”=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
=' FE Individual trampoline — Junior Girls — Final

S1S2S354S556S7S8S9S10L E D HD ToF Total  Score

1. #3164594  MANGOLD Mia (%1 TV Liestal - NKL 2009 3 4 4 2 4 46 4 4 6 20 139 8.0 9.60 13925 45425 45425
2. #3106878  GRAF Sheryl WSTV Moriken-Wildegg 2009 2 4 4 5 6 6 4 5 4 2 1 157 48 960 14330 44430 44.430
3. #906820 STUCKI Ladina  z{tw.. STV Winterthur - ZTV 2008 5 46 6 6 6 847 7 4 137 84 950 12575 44175 44175
4. #3062474  SIGNER Nadja __;‘;,'-'.. TV Schonengrund-Wald 2009 3 3 2 4 6 5 6 2 4 2 157 39 9.30 14730 43.630 43.630
5. #3089337  BRUNNER  Julia ==/, TV Schénengrund-Wald 2009 4 4 2 4 6 2 6 2 4 8 2 156 39 9.50 12.520 41.520 41.520
6. #3238116  MESSMANN Caroline WSTVMériken-Wildegg 2009 2 4 45 6 43 47 6 4 151 41 940 12460 41.060 41.060
7. #3059761  AHCIN Carina WSTVMériken—WiLdegg 2008 4 4 46 6 6 446 6 2 148 41 950 12530 40.930 40.930
8. #3059760  HAUENSTEIN Luana w-STVMdriken—WiLdegg 2009 4 6 8 6 6 6 8 8 8 4 0 136 48 9.70 12.645 40.745 40.745

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25,2024 5:47:12 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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._.f’=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
&=y~ Individual trampoline — Junior Girls — Qualification

FsG

S1S2S3S4S5S6S7S8S9S10L  E D HD ToF Total  Score

1. #3164594 TV Liestal- MANGOLD Mia (4 TV Liestal- NKL 2009 2213452345 1168 9.80 14.110 40.710 87.125
NKL 1 5 46 4446 32 4 0 158 72 950 13.915 46415

2. #3062474 SIGNER Nadja 2% TV Schénengrund-Wald 2009 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 2 2 2 163 9.20 14.455 39.955 83.390
421 44445 2 4 4162 33 950 14435 43435

3. #906820 STV STUCKI Ladina  zffv.. STV Winterthur-ZTV 2008 4 4 1 2 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 161 9.50 13.045 38.645 82.440
Winterthur 1 4424466468 4 148 65 970 12.795 43.795

4. #3106878 STV GRAF Sheryl 7 STV Mériken-Wildegg 2009 4 4 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 4 2 146 9.50 13.495 37.595 81.230
Mériken- 4464554664 2 150 48 9.80 14.035 43.635

Wildegg 3

5. #3089337 BRUNNER Julia 2. TV Schénengrund-Wald 2009 6 4 3 4 5 4 6 3 6 10 2 147 9.90 12.380 36.980 78.775
4 434525346 0160 39 9.80 12.095 41.795

6. #3059761 AHCIN Carina 7 STV Moriken-Wildegg 2008 4 4 3 4 2 5 6 6 6 4 2 154 9.60 12.900 37.900 78.740
544666 4556 2 147 41 9.60 12440 40.840

7. #3059760 HAUENSTEIN Luana [0 STV Mériken-Wildegg 2009 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 7 6 4 4 148 9.60 12.770 37170 77.845
6 6 766668 7 4 2 136 48 9.80 12475 40.675

8. #3238116 MESSMANN Caroline [ STV Mériken-Wildegg 2009 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 6 6 4 1 151 9.80 12.530 37.430 77.685
4466664566 2 145 41 940 12.255 40.255

9. #3098514 STUDER Julie 2% BTV Bern 2008 7 847646488 5 133 9.70 13515 36.515 76.035
- 96 47 84685 10 6 127 46 920 13.020 39.520

10. #3364763 STV WIRTH Layah ¥ STV Winterthur 2008 56 6 4658 455 2 144 9.50 12.285 36.185 75.355
Winterthur 2 47687 9846 10 2 129 45 970 12.070 39.170

11. #3279331 ANDRADE GONCALVES Mara #FSGActigym Ecublens 2009 5 8 6 6 4 5 5 4 7 6 2 142 9.80 12.590 36.590 74.945
o 8 87 6 46 6 104 4 2 135 30 940 12455 38355

12. #3241135 Chéne KAYE Eveline « ... Chéne Gymnastique 2008 3 6 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 6 4 149 9.20 13.840 37.940 71.485
Gymnastique Genéve 2 4 4 4 4 4 438 126 3.2 670 11.045 33.545

Geneve 2

13. #3050121 TV Grenchen FLEURY Giulia TVGrenchen 2008 4 2 4 4 6 8.0 460 6.855 19.455 61.895

3 6 467588888 6 126 78 900 13.040 42.440

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25,2024 3:54:52 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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=l’=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
== Individual trampoline — Junior Boys — Final

S1S52S354S556S57S8S9S10L E D HD ToF Total  Score

1. #3109639  KAMPFER  Florian z@v_;TVWeissLingen—ZTV 2008 57 6 44 4 4 4 46 2 150 84 940 14115 46915 46.915

2. #3000381  WIDMER Yohan « .. Chéne Gymnastique 2009 6 6 56 4 446 6 8 2 143 84 930 13.685 45.685 45.685
Geneve

3. #3104436  VENTURIERE Nevio Orlando m - = TV Liestal 2009 0 2 3 4 43 4 4 46 2 164 54 950 14300 45600 45.600

4. #3013382  SANER Alex TVGrenchen 2008 6 4 546 6 55 6 8 20 125 84 940 14730 45030 45.030

5. #3094486  SCALETTA  Théo ,:!.TC Haut-Léman 2009 4 52 442 6 448 1 156 45 9.70 13.200 43.000 43.000

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25,2024 5:43:30 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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=ﬂ=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry

STV
F5G

1. #3013382

2. #3000381

3. #3104436

4. #3109639

5. #3094486

6. #999293

7. #3112310

Individual trampoline — Junior Boys — Qualification

TV Grenchen SANER Alex TV Grenchen
1
Chéne WIDMER Yohan « = Chéne Gymnastique
Gymnastique Genéve
Genéve 1
VENTURIERE Nevio Orlando ) TV Liestal
KAMPFER  Florian v TV Weisslingen - ZTV
TC Haut- SCALETTA  Théo ,#; TC Haut-Léman
Léman 1 -
JUKER Lars * BTV Bern
STV DAHINDEN  Maurice };ﬁ STV Winterthur

Winterthur 2

2008

2009

2009

2008

2009

2009

2009

S1S2S354S5S56S57S8S9S10L  E

2 446664655 2150
6 454676455 2146
346 4 4 4 4 6 2 151
6 44666 6 46 2144
2324246466 4 157
02244454606 4159
1234454556 4157
6 87 6 6 8 6 6 6 6 2 133
2323267644 2159
2 414538827 2154
23464665 124
7 6 4.1
6 6 467 64468 3140
8 1.2

D

7.8

7.8

5.4

8.4

4.5

2.2

11

HD

9.60
9.30

9.60
9.90

9.60
9.40

9.50
9.20

9.70
9.60

7.70
2.50

9.70
1.00

ToF

14.720
14.665

14.070
13.910

14.120
14.375

13.880
13.240

13.410
13.070

12.100
4.445

14.000
1.420

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25,2024 3:35:32 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/ex-

plore.

Total

39.320
46.365

38.770
46.010

39.420
45.075

39.080
44.140

39.010
42.570

32.200
13.245

37.700
4.720

Score

85.685

84.780

84.495

83.220

81.580

45.445

42.420
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=”=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
=' FE Individual trampoline — National Unisex — Final

S152S354S556S57S8S9S10L E D HD ToF Total  Score
1. #912835 STIRNIMANN Anja WSTVMériken-Wildegg 2006 4 6 4 42 46 6 6 4 2 152 31 970 13285 41.285 41.285

2. #874865 ZWEIFEL Flavia ﬁ STV Winterthur 2006 5 7 4 6 47 8 49 4 0 142 35 950 13715 40915 40.915
3. #945801 WUTHRICH  Melanie - = TV Liestal 2005 4 4 4 6 6 4 446 8 1 149 32 980 12945 40.845 40.845
4. #582997 STEINMANN Laura ;ff TC Waltenschwil 1996 4 3 4 2 2 2 3 6 7 4 2 161 20 980 12910 40.810 40.810
5. #843836 MARTIN Mayane FSG Actigym Ecublens 2004 4 3 6 4 6 2 3 3 4 3 0 162 21 970 12575 40.575 40.575

6. #3154987  WIDMER Alice « .. Chéne Gymnastique 2007 5 4 2 3 43 45 6 10 2 152 20 10.00 13.170 40.370 40.370
Geneve

7. #904824 STEINMANN  Katja ff TC Waltenschwil 2000 4 2 4 4 43 2 4 47 2160 1.3 990 12785 39.985 39.985

8. #3034893  KLEMENZ Laura WSTVMﬁriken-Wildegg 2006 4 6 6 8 6 4 445 6 2 145 13 980 12820 38420 38.420

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25,2024 1:32:28 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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=I’=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
Individual trampoline — National Unisex — Qualification

i
5TV
F5G

1. #912835 STV
Mériken-
Wildegg 3
2. #582997

3. #874865 STV
Winterthur
2

4. #945801

5. #904824

6. #3034893

7. #3154987

8. #843836

9. #832303

10. #3089817

11. #893780

12. #3197945 TV
Grenchen
4

13. #3754210

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25,2024 1:11:38 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/ex- Eis

plore.

STIRNIMANN Anja =7 STV Mériken-Wildegg

STEINMANN  Laura J,/'f TC Waltenschwil

ZWEIFEL Flavia m STV Winterthur

WUTHRICH  Melanie w - TV Liestal
Lieaeal

STEINMANN  Katja ~ /# TCWaltenschwil

KLEMENZ Laura  [EF7 STV Moriken-Wildegg

WIDMER Alice « .. Chéne Gymnastique
Geneve
MARTIN Mayane FSG Actigym Ecublens

BLOCHLINGER Annick “;;:F TV Ruti

HOFSTETTER Uma ﬁv STV Sursee

ROOS Livia Eg, STV Sursee
MELETTA  Elisa TV Grenchen
WIDMER Ava /' TCWaltenschwil

fii8

2006

1996

2006

2005

2000

2006

2007

2004

2004

2008

2004

2010

2010

o r o n~ o~ o~ &

Ar Mo ro

o W » o

o N

N

(O]

[N o N F N )

N

vl N » O

[SRNN NN
o O

PN

o O » O o N » oW

W N

o N

[CN N

[CRNN

W

» o

WA (SN wN AN N o NN o W
N N S o o N W o N A~ N oo

N
N

106

N
AN

(SN NN SN o N =N EE [

v N N W

O ©

oo ENE A~ W ENEEN N o N AN Y

(o)W o)

v S b

[, NN

o~

FNENN

W N
[- I R N N N O N N

o o o o

[V B VN o W

0 N

o o

9S10L E
2 2 165
4 0 16.0
2 0 166
4 0 166
4 0 152
3 0 146
6 4 155
8 0 146
6 2 164
7 2 153
6 2 161
4 2 137
6 2 153
10 2 157
2 0 16.0
3 4 155
6 2 162
6 2 157
4 0 155
4 1 158
6 1 164
8 0 144
8 0 151
8 1 134
4.7
9 4 137

D

3.0

2.0

3.5

3.2

2.1

3.6

11

21

2.1

1.6

0.7

HD

9.90
9.70

9.80
10.00

9.80
9.50

9.80
9.50

9.90
9.70

10.00
9.70

10.00
9.80

9.50
10.00

9.70
9.20

9.70
10.00

9.90
9.90

9.70
9.80

2.90
9.90

ToF

13.570
13.445

12.705
12.990

13.255
13.430

13.240
12.790

12.590
11.930

12.880
11.915

12.680
13.175

12.265
12.390

12.075
12.460

12.615
12.180

12.115
11.420

11.625
10.625

3.855
11.755

Total

39.970
42.145

39.105
41.590

38.255
41.030

38.540
40.090

38.890
39.030

38.980
38.915

37.980
39.775

37.765
39.990

37975
39.460

37.815
39.580

38.415
37.520

36.425
35.925

11.455
36.055

Score

82.115

80.695

79.285

78.630

77.920

77.895

77755

77.755

77435

77395

75.935

72.350

47.510
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=”=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
=' FE Individual trampoline — U15 Girls — Final

S152S354S556S57S8S9S10L E D HD ToF Total  Score

1. #3078560  DEGEN Katja (%) TV Liestal - NKL 2010 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 3 4 9 2 151 70 9.10 13.230 44.430 44.430
2. #944500 DESCHENAUX Diane A FSG Aigle-Alliance 2011 0 2 2 4 4 42 4 4 2 0 172 40 990 13.120 44220 44.220
3. #3309723  JACCARD Mia (v, TV Liestal - NKL 2011 4 4 3 4 6 57 46 4 2 151 6.0 9.70 13.170 43.970 43.970
4. #3468751  WYSS Djela (+1 TV Liestal - NKL 2011 6 4 5 4 46 6 56 6 2 146 78 9.00 12.005 43.405 43.405
5. #3278799  SEAL Adénor « . Chéne Gymnastique 2010 6 4 4 4 6 7 7 6 6 8 3 139 71 870 12.985 42.685 42.685
Genéve
6. #3207503  WALKER Eve ;-ft FSG Eaux-Vives 2010 4 8 6 55 6 6 56 6 0 143 50 940 13.255 41.955 41.955
7. #995730 WEBER Maélys A FSG Aigle-Alliance 2010 5 6 4 55 4 3356 5 149 36 9.60 12445 40.545 40.545
8. #3095693  RATHS Yara-Jessica ';;lﬁ TV Rt 2010 6 5 4 4 4 46 8 6 6 3 144 22 990 12370 38.870 38.870

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25,2024 11:32:54 AM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.



http://192.168.2.200:9002/
http://192.168.2.200:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.2.200:9002/stages/30
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

=ﬂ§_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry

- —
STV
FSG

1.

5.

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25,2024 11:13:40 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

#3078560

#3309723

#944500

#3468751

#3278799

#3207503

#995730

#3095693

#955234

#3044297

. #3062104

. #3145636

TV Liestal -
NKL 2

TV Liestal -
NKL 2

FSG Aigle-
Alliance 2

TV Liestal -
NKL 2

Chéne
Gymnastique
Geneéve 2

DEGEN

JACCARD

Katja

Mia

DESCHENAUX Diane

WYSS

SEAL

WALKER

WEBER

RATHS

SCHNEIDER

PASCHE

MAMBELLI

BRACK

Djela

Adénor

Eve

Maélys

Yara-Jessica

Maelys

Chloé

Giulia

Alessia

Individual trampoline — U15 Girls — Qualification

(v TVLiestal-NKL

{# TV Liestal- NKL
A FSG Aigle-Alliance
{# 1 TV Liestal- NKL

« .. Chéne Gymnastique
Genéve

5,.F FSG Eaux-Vives
==

A FSG Aigle-Alliance
Tt TV Rt
5,.F FSG Eaux-Vives
s

% FSG Actigym Ecublens

T;,,\ TV Riiti

=7 STV Mériken-Wildegg

2010

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2011

2010

2010

2011
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154
454565 9.1

6 444442 47 8 0153
4 6 3.0

D

6.3

6.0

4.0

7.8

6.1

5.0

3.6

2.2

2.8

-2.0
3.2

2.3

12

HD

9.90
9.40

9.80
9.50

9.60
9.70

9.50
9.20

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.50

9.80
9.70

9.70
9.80

9.80
9.50

9.10
9.50

9.80
5.60

9.60
2.00

ToF

13.760
13.070

13.215
12,970

12.935
12.940

11.825
11.930

12.755
12.675

13.140
13.090

12.285
11.960

12.315
12.410

11.985
11.595

12.270
12.400

12.875
7.670

12.945
2.520

Total

41.660
43.270

40.215
43.670

39.035
43.540

36.525
43.430

36.755
42175

36.340
41.290

37.385
39.960

36.915
39.110

37.085
37.595

32.970
39.100

38.075
-0.6—24.070

37.845
8.720

Score

84.930

83.885

82.575

79.955

78.930

77.630

77.345

76.025

74.680

72.070

62.145

46.565
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=”=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
=y~ Individual trampoline — U15 Boys — Final

S1S2S354S556S7S8S9S10L E D HD ToF Total  Score

1. #3752604  TONIAN Davyd « .. Chéne Gymnastique 2010 4 4 4 2 3 47 4 4 6 4 154 78 970 13.855 46.755 46.755
Genéve

2. #3138204  STECK Noél [+ TV Liestal- NKL 2000 4 4 42 446 446 4 154 78 930 14205 46.705 46.705

3. #3223903  WAHRER Elisha E-STVMériken-Wildegg 2000 6 6 8 6 456 7 6 10 4 132 75 9.60 13575 43.875 43.875
4. #3328607  EGLINGER  Lias WSTV Moriken-Wildegg 2011 8 4 4 6 8 6 6 4 6 9 4 135 71 940 12810 42.810 42.810
5. #3449355  CALQUINHAS Rodrigue & .. Chéne Gymnastique 2011 3 2 6 5456 6 7 8 2 146 59 920 13.005 42705 42.705

Genéve
6. #3117327  STUCKI Floris Z@*:.— STV Winterthur-ZTV. 2010 6 5 8 6 6 7 6 6 7 8 2 133 78 9.70 11.870 42.670 42.670
7. #3088638  BULK Fin *BTVBern 2010 4 4 3 4 48 8 4 6 7 20 128 63 9.30 13475 41.875 41.875
8. #3126365  KASER Dario TVGrenchen 2010 5 5 6 44 30 280 4.355 14.555 14.555

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25,2024 11:38:36 AM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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=I’.g Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry

F5G

1. #3752604

2. #3223903

3. #3126365

4. #3138204

5. #3449355

6. #3088638

7. #3328607

8. #3117327

9. #3110414

10.

#3337614

11. #3396325

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25,2024 11:11:57 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/ex- [E*§
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Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1

STV
Maoriken-
Wildegg 2

TV Grenchen
3

TV Liestal -
NKL 2

Chéne
Gymnastique
Geneve 2

STV
Winterthur 2

TV Grenchen
4

STV
Winterthur 1

TONIAN

WAHRER

KASER

STECK

CALQUINHAS

BULK

EGLINGER

STUCKI

THUNER

LUBER

RATSCHOB

«v  Individual trampoline — U15 Boys — Qualification

Davyd « == Chéne Gymnastique
Genéve

Elisha  [E/7 STV Mériken-Wildegg

Dario TV Grenchen

Noél

(4 TV Liestal - NKL

Rodrigue &= Chéne Gymnastique
Geneve

Fin > BTV Bern

Lias H STV Mériken-Wildegg

Floris  zffv.. STV Winterthur -ZTV

Lionel TV Grenchen

Mike ¥ STVWinterthur

Flurin }_,_;jf_ TC Waltenschwil

2010

2010
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2011

2010

2011
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2011
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2011
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D

72

71

8.4

7.8

44

6.3

4.8

7.8

4.5

9.1

1.8

HD ToF

9.80
9.40

13.450
13.985

9.90
9.80

13.615
13.375

9.30
9.20

14.550
14.055

9.60
8.60

14.470
14.240

9.60
9.50

13.260
13.240

9.30
9.40

12.840
13.225

9.60
9.20

12.785
12.665

9.40
9.50

11.690
11.830

9.70
8.70

13.115
12.510

5.20
9.40

9.085
14.650

9.40
7.80

11.325
9.240

Total

39.050
45.385

39.515
44475

39.050
44.855

38.970
43.240

38.860
42.540

36.240
43.025

38.185
41.065

34.890
41.530

37.615
38.410

22.385
45.650

34.825
30.240

Score

84.435

83.990

83.905

82.210

81.400

79.265

79.250

76.420

76.025

68.035

65.065
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=”=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
=' FE Individual trampoline — U13 Girls — Final

S152S354S556S7S8S9S10L E D HD ToF Total  Score

1. #3402242  RUFENACHT Mari (41 TV Liestal - NKL 2012 4 2 45 4 4 6 46 7 2 152 85 9.60 13435 46.735 46.735
2. #3241670  KIRMSER Milla | il TV Liestal - NKL 2012 4 4 4 6 8 8 56 8 6 0 141 6.0 950 12.040 41.640 41.640
3. #3366097  FREY Alessia | P TV Liestal - NKL 2013 4 4 6 7 6 47 858 2 139 56 9.60 11.800 40.900 40.900
4. #3468762  GALLUCCIO Chiara | il TV Liestal - NKL 2012 4 4 6 7 45 6 446 0 150 43 930 12120 40.720 40.720
5. #3163751  HUBSCHMID Lara i;;;( TV Rt 2013 4 4 45 8 46 46 6 4 145 39 970 12135 40.235 40.235

6. #3238113  FISCHER  Maylen [ STV Moriken-Wildegg 2012 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 8 2 153 13 970 13765 40065 40.065
7. #3395843  WAHRER  Canoa [EEV7| STV Mériken-Wildegg 2012 2 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 5 7 2 158 13 9.60 12.800 39.500 39.500

8. #3098337  FESSELET  Sara TC Haut-Léman - CRP 2012 4 53 6 6 2 4 438 138 3.5 830 11.080 36.680 36.680

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 26,2024 12:19:37 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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==

10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

#3402242

#3395843

#3098337

#3238113

#3163751

#3468762

#3241670

#3366097

#3136243

#3198731

#3559066

#3336662

#3222567

#3215481

#3238301

#3152915

#3136248

#3343373

#3512506

#3546040

#3366535

#61063839

TV
Liestal
- NKL
1

TC
Haut-
Léman

RUFENACHT

WAHRER

FESSELET

FISCHER

HUBSCHMID

GALLUCCIO

KIRMSER

FREY

GISI

SPIELMANN

SIGEL

BROCCA

HESS

SCHUEPP

BORER

HEINIGER

KUHN

BOSE

ANDEREGG

FREY

Mari

Canoa

Sara

Maylen

Lara

Chiara

Milla

Alessia

Mina

Leana

Sophia

Alessia

Ella

Malin

Elina

Ronja

Mara

Loreen

Roxane

Jessie

SCHLEMMER Xenia

HUBER

Celine

(4 TV Liestal - NKL

== STV Mériken-Wildegg

TC Haut-Léman - CRP

=7 STV Mériken-Wildegg

Tt TV Rt

(4 TV Liestal - NKL

(% TV Liestal-NKL

n

(. TV Liestal- NKL
== STV Mériken-Wildegg
W STV Winterthur
,r'..,_w TV Liestal - NKL
% FSG Actigym Ecublens
auwm STV Luzern
= STV Mériken-Wildegg
(4 TV Liestal-NKL

sum STV Luzern

B STV Moriken-Wildegg
_f.' TC Waltenschwil

4

xg FSG Aigle-Alliance -
“ CRP

7 STV Mériken-Wildegg
== STV Mériken-Wildegg

7 STV Mariken-Wildegg

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2012

2012

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2013

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

S$1S2 53 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
e Individual trampoline — U153 Girls — Qualification
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4 0 164
6 2 147
7 2 157
7 4 157
4 2 166
6 3 144
6 2 155
8 4 140
4 2 163
6 3 148
8 0 149
7 0 149
8 2 148
8 2 138
6 2 152
8 3 137
8 0 150
8 4 140
5 2 151
6 2 135
8 2 149
8 2 137
8 2 152
7 3 151
6 2 164
6 2 154
8 4 148
8 2 150
6 2 155
7 1 133
2 2 158
6 4 156
8 2 148
10 2 144
5 0 151
7 4 144
6 2 161
8 4 135
8 1 149
4 0 16.0
8 3 142
8 2 146
8 3 140
8 4 145

D

8.5

13

43

33

4.3

6.0

5.6

4.0

5.5

1.6

-2.0
4.3

0.6

13

13

HD

9.30
9.20

9.90
10.00

10.00
8.80

9.60
9.70

9.60
9.40

9.50
9.50

9.70
9.20

9.60
9.60

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.80

9.60
9.60

9.60
9.80

9.20
9.40

9.90
9.70

9.70
9.70

9.70
9.80

9.90
9.70

9.90
9.70

9.50
9.60

9.70
9.80

10.00
9.90

9.60
10.00

ToF

13.595
13.425

12.950
12.920

11.860
12.045

13.350
12.760

12.415
11.825

12.070
12.240

11.790
11.790

11.545
11.515

12.030
12.245

11.445
11.210

10.835
10.540

11.505
11.680

10.860
11.360

11.555
11.620

10.755
10.410

11.760
11.435

11.520
11.425

11.895
11.540

10.935
11.125

10.360
11.210

10.970
11.025

11.095
11.470

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 26,2024 12:00:52 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/ex-
plore.

Total

39.295
45.825

38.550
39.920

38.460
39.545

38.450
39.260

38.315
39.325

36.470
40.940

36.290
40.790

36.345
40.415

36.930
38.745

36.445
38.510

35.335
39.340

36.305
38.180

36.460
37.660

36.255
37720

35.955
37.810

35.260
38.435

36.220
37.325

36.895
36.640

34.535
38.525

34.960
37.610

35.170
36.825

34.695
37.270

Score

85.120

78.470

78.005

77710

77.640

77410

77.080

76.760

75.675

74.955

74.675

74.485

74.120

73.975

73.765

73.695

73.545

73.535

73.060

72.570

71.995

71.965
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23,

24.

25.

26.

27.

#3103548

#3382589

#3143303

#3494274

#3635935

SCHUBNELL Ilenia

AZZARITO

LUTHI

ARION

VOUILLOZ

Maila

Emily

@g STV Winterthur
™ TV Liestal
Tesital

TV Liestal

w
Liewial

Bianca Ana-Maria # FSG Actigym Ecublens -
=

Julie

RP

& .= Chéne Gymnastique
Geneve

2012

2013

2012

2012

2013

S152S5354S556S57S8S9S10L E

6 4
106

4

6
6
6
6

[N ~

w
w

[ A

AN AN

B

v~ N

S~

o

S~ S~ N

O

e

4 4 4

4

NN

4

o o

o o

6
5

~

SN

153
14.2

14.4
13.9

12.6
14.9

5.2
144

15.0
4.0

D

17

1.2

11

44

0.9

HD

9.80
9.80

9.50
9.40

8.00
9.90

2.90
9.50

9.90
3.00

ToF

10.785
10.320

11.205
10.840

9.475
11.870

3.950
12.350

11.710
3.660

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 26,2024 12:00:52 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/ex-
plore.

Total

35.885
36.020

35.105
35.340

30.075
37.770

12.050
40.650

36.610
11.560

Score

71.905

70.445

67.845

52.700

48.170



https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/explore

=”=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
=y~ Individual trampoline — U13 Boys ~ Final

S152S354S556S7S8S9S10L E D HD ToF Total  Score
1. #3420681  PELENK Can Z@VWTVMettmenstetten— 2012 4 6 6 45 4 4 356 3 150 97 920 14395 48.295 48.295

ZTV
2. #3042233  ROUX Axel uj@_ FSG Aigle-Alliance - 2012 4 4 4 6 4 47 5 45 2 151 82 890 14.095 46.295 46.295
"CRP
3. #3402244  KADRIU Robert | i TV Liestal - NKL 2012 6 4 6 4 456 5 6 4 1 149 77 920 13.020 44.820 44.820
4. #3179898  MANN Fabrice TVGrenchen 2012 6 6 87 6 7 7 6 8 8 4 127 78 9.10 12.830 42430 42430
5. #3402249  EITNER Nikita | il TV Liestal - NKL 2012 6 6 6 8 8 6 8 6 6 6 2 132 6.8 970 12.380 42.080 42.080
6. #3557488  VERBIEST Lucien ﬁ STV Winterthur 2013 4 7 6 6 6 4 43 46 2 148 52 9.20 11.855 41.055 41.055

7. #3673729  LUC Jullien (i TV Liestal-NKL 2013 2 4 46 6 3 46 3 6 4 152 45 980 11.525 41.025 41.025

8. #3547729  STIRNIMANN Joel  [E¥7 STV Mériken-Wildegg 2012 8 6 6 7 6 4 6 7 8 4 2 136 41 910 11330 38.130 38.130

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 26,2024 10:09:18 AM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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=I’=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
FSE Individual trampoline — U13 Boys — Qualification

10.

11.

12.

13.

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 26,2024 9:48:05 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/ex-

. #3420681

. #3042233

#3402244

#3402249

. #3179898

#3673729

#3557488

#3547729

#3382611

#3410243

#3608003

#3429811

#3514936

plore.

FSG
Aigle-
Alliance
1

v
Grenchen
3

TV
Grenchen
4

PELENK

ROUX

KADRIU

EITNER

MANN

LuC

VERBIEST

STIRNIMANN

VAN DER MAAREL Noah

SAXER

GROSSENBACHER Nils

GIRARDIN

BUCHMANN

Can Zltv.. TV Mettmenstetten -
Y

Axel .,)& FSG Aigle-Alliance -
"~ CRP

Robert [+ TV Liestal- NKL

Nikita [« TV Liestal- NKL

Fabrice TV Grenchen

Jullien [+ TV Liestal- NKL

Lucien m STV Winterthur
Joel  [EF STV Mériken-Wildegg
TV Liestal

Lieenval

Even  /f TCWaltenschwil

B STV Mériken-Wildegg

Robin TV Grenchen

Gian =5}, TV Schénengrund-Wald

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013
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2013

2013
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2012

2013
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2 154

N

14.4
134

N

14.6
129

NN

16.2
14.7

N

14.5
141

NS

16.3
131

N O W

14.8
2 144

14.1
145

NN

14.6
139

NN

14.4
135

N

0 145
20 115

D

8.2

8.2

77

6.8

71

4.5

5.2

4.1

1.7

17

17

25

1.2

HD

9.70
8.90

9.30
9.20

9.50
9.70

9.70
9.60

9.40
9.60

9.60
9.30

9.70
9.30

9.30
9.00

9.60
9.40

9.70
9.30

9.90
9.60

9.70
9.60

9.60
9.80

ToF

14.905
14.400

14.515
14.215

13.230
13.240

12.760
12.175

12.885
12.270

11.310
11.320

11.755
11.305

11.805
10.830

12.390
11.555

12.120
11.890

11.580
11.600

11.705
11.330

10.560
10.225

Total

41.605
46.600

41.115
46.115

39.830
46.040

36.860
41.975

36.885
41.870

37.110
39.820

35.955
39.905

37405
37.030

36.790
37.055

35.920
37.390

36.080
36.800

35.805
36.930

34.660
32.725

Score

88.205

87.230

85.870

78.835

78.755

76.930

75.860

74.435

73.845

73.310

72.880

72.735

67.385
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=”=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
=y~ Individual trampoline — U11 Girls — Final

1. #3229850
2. #3249411

3. #3516544

4. #3546042

5. #3557162

6. #3619276
7. #3563181
8. #3516566

SAMUEL  Lehna TC Haut-Léman - CRP

MARZO Julie « . Chéne Gymnastique
Genéve

DUCHENE Ness « ... Chéne Gymnastique
Genéve

SCHODLER Amanda [EE/7 STV Mériken-Wildegg

DELVAL Mya FSG Actigym Ecublens -

CRP
TIRELLI Esther «m‘\‘ﬂ‘_‘ FSG Aigle-Alliance
MEIER Ladina [ STV Moriken-Wildegg

PIERLEONI Marika & .. Chéne Gymnastique
Genéve

2014
2014

2014

2014

2015

2014
2014
2014

S1S52S354S556S7S8S9S10L E
2 422321225 2173
23433222373 2171

3442344444 0164
4634464544 0156
2344422344 4 164

D
1.0
0.6

0.6

11

0.4

0.4
0.6
0.6

HD
9.70
10.00

9.60

10.00

9.50

9.20
9.80
9.30

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 26,2024 12:16:07 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.

ToF
11.460
11.455

11.940

11.595

11.120

11.795
11.595
11.025

Total
39.460
39.155

38.940

38.395

38.220

37.795
37.595
37.325

Score
39.460
39.155

38.940

38.395

38.220

37.795
37.595
37.325
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 26,2024 11:47:29 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

#3229850

#3249411

#3516544

#3516566

#3557162

#3546042

#3563181

#3619276

#3673723

#3537067

#3743676

#3752596

#3656255

#3249489

#3364061

#3433022

#3656257

#3588911

#3225451

#3535831

TC Haut-
Léman 1

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1
Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 2

SAMUEL Lehna
MARZO Julie
DUCHENE Ness
PIERLEONI Marika
DELVAL Mya
SCHODLER Amanda
MEIER Ladina
TIRELLI Esther
THOMA Eleanor
PROGIN Talya
GASHI Anisa
BRILLAULT RIVERA  Naélle
SCHNEIDER Amélie
HUBER Aline
BORER Jara
BONER Leonie

FRADE DE ALMEIDA Noa

GROSSENBACHER  Juna
TANNLER Livia
JURISIC Sara

TC Haut-Léman - CRP

« . Chéne Gymnastique
Geneve

« .= Chéne Gymnastique
Geneve

« = Chéne Gymnastique
Geneve

ﬁ FSG Actigym Ecublens -
T CRP

H“ STV Mériken-Wildegg
=7 STV Mériken-Wildegg
A FSG Aigle-Alliance

(w1 TV Liestal- NKL

« . Chéne Gymnastique
Genéve

!:1 TC Haut-Léman

« . Chéne Gymnastique
Geneve

B STV Moriken-Wildegg
F STV Mériken-Wildegg

(v TV Liestal - NKL

TV Grenchen

7 STV Mériken-Wildegg

TV Grenchen

™ TV Liestal

Liestal

™ TV Liestal
Liestal

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

2014

2015

2014

2014

2015

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
Individual trampoline — U11 Girls — Qualification

S1S2S354S5S6S7S8S9S10L E

1210222222 2182
2220221214 1181
2223422322 0176
3420222222 0179
2224623222 0173
2244422222 1173
3221222234 2175
2240224222 4174
2212322224 2176
2222222222 0180
432343443 0 167
5424443 4 0 157
34202244444 2165
4423343442 0167
2432344365 1163
2422334424 0170
2222322402 0 177
6 62664674 0 146
2232424333 2170
2244422334 0170
4322444454 1163
35202444445 2161
3434424344 0165
3445624334 0162
43 44434454 4157
2433444344 1164
44 443 44442 0163
6 6 64644459 0146
4 4 422 4 4 0 170
344324334 0168
4444344644 0159
3444244644 0161
5424444344 1161
224443464 2163
4534434464 0159
344444646 10 2 149
7544664444 0152
6644664433 1153
4842344222 0165
4 4 43 4363 141

D

1.0

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.4

11

0.6

0.4

41

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

13

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.9

0.6

1.0

HD

9.90
9.90

9.80
10.00

9.80
9.80

9.90
9.50

9.30
10.00

10.00
9.90

10.00
9.70

9.70
10.00

10.00
9.60

10.00
9.50

9.70
9.50

9.60
9.90

9.70
9.80

9.80
9.80

10.00
9.80

9.90
10.00

9.80
9.50

9.80
9.80

9.60
9.60

9.80
8.90

ToF

12.015
11.620

11.360
11.495

11.395
11.415

11.410
11.150

10.600
10.820

11.545
11.395

11.235
11.360

11.025
11.660

10.815
9.265

10.910
10.970

11.150
11.145

10.530
10.780

10.750
10.685

11.075
10.375

9.580
9.435

10.150
10.360

10.270
10.230

10.745
9.870

10.675
10.645

10.425
9.095

Total

40.115
40.620

38.760
39.995

38.495
39.115

38.810
38.650

37.500
39.220

38.245
38.095

37.735
38.360

37.025
39.060

38.515
37.565

37910
38.070

37.150
37.345

36.630
37480

36.150
37485

37175
36.075

36.580
36.635

35.950
37.060

36.170
36.630

36.445
35.470

-0.2—35.275
36.145

36.725
33.095

Score

80.735

78.755

77.610

77460

76.720

76.340

76.095

76.085

76.080

75.980

74.495

74.110

73.635

73.250

73.215

73.010

72.800

71.915

71420

69.820
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=”=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
=y~ Individual trampoline — U11 Boys ~ Final

S1S52S354S5S56S57S8S9S10L E D HD ToF Total  Score

1. #3118874  ASCHWANDEN Keiji 2\ FSGAigle-Alliance- 2014 2 4 2 4 4 1 4 63 4 3163 38 960 12940 42640 42640
"CRP

2. #3559058  MAUCH Louis (% TV Liestal- NKL 2014 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 465 2 154 06 1000 12.080 38.080 38.080

3. #3328512  SAUR Joel E= 1V Grenchen 2014 6 5666 68 8 6 8 1 134 33 930 11475 37475 37475

4. #3775724  GERVAIS Zayonne ;,';"; FSG Eaux-Vives 2015 8 5 4 45 4 4 428 2150 14 990 10815 37115 37115

5. #3327677  RATTER Leon B BTV Bern 2014 4 4 4 46 46466 2150 06 980 10705 36.105 36.105

6. #3777093  SIEGRIST Adam WSTVMériken-Wildegg 2014 6 55 467 6 6 6 6 2 141 06 970 11615 36.015 36.015

7. #3410416  PAUTROT Théodore & .. Chéne Gymnastique 2015 4 6 6 4 5 4 4 5 6 136 04 860 9.630 32.230 32.230
Geneve
8. #3391664  LEBEC Benjamin #TC Haut-Léman 2014 7 4 4 5 6 8 6 100 0.3 690 8415 25615 25.615

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 26,2024 10:06:40 AM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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=I’=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
&=gf=" Individual trampoline — U11 Boys — Qualification

S1525354S556S7S8S9S10L E D HD ToF  Total Score
1. #3118874 FSG ASCHWANDEN Keiji Jﬁ_ FSG Aigle-Alliance - 2014 0221222424 5 174 9.40 13.535 40.335 82.475
Aigle- " CRP 2314524625 2164 38 920 12740 42.140
Alliance
1
2. #3559058 MAUCH Louis (4 TV Liestal- NKL 2014 3 2 4 2 4 656 6 154 9.60 12.330 37330 75.225
- 2454436456 2 15506 990 11.895 37.895
3. #3328512 TV SAUR Joel E= 1V Grenchen 2014 4 4 4 64666 2151 9.80 12420 37.320 74.495
Grenchen 6 46 688885 6 3 132 33 940 11275 37175
4
4. #3775724 GERVAIS Zayonne 5. FSG Eaux-Vives 2015 8 6 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 153 9.90 11.105 36.305 72.995
= 8 6 445 444 48 2147 14 990 10690 36.690
5. #3391664 LE BEC Benjamin ,:ch Haut-Léman 2014 6 4 4 46 4447 8 0 149 990 11.215 36.015 71.485
- 8 6 444547 88 1141 06 960 11170 35470
6. #3327677 RATTER Leon ’BTVBem 2014 4 46 4664466 0150 9.80 10.530 35.330 71.465
- 4445644666 2 149 06 1000 10635 36.135
7. #3777093 SIEGRIST Adam 7 STV Mériken-Wildegqg 2014 4 6 5 4 5 6 6 6 7 6 4 141 9.00 11.590 34.690 71.450
6 6 54465666 2 144 06 1000 11.760 36.760
8. #3410416 PAUTROT Théodore ... Chéne Gymnastique 2015 4 6 6 4 6 4 4 4 3 6 1 152 9.50 10.265 34.965 71.325
Genéve 446 4434446 0157 06 980 10.260 36.360
9. #3142535 JOGG! Emilien e, Chéne Gymnastique 2014 4 4 6 8 5 4 4 4 4 6 2 149 10.00 10.910 35.810 70.630
Genéve 467864556 7 1141 06 950 10620 34.820
10. #3516680 GREVOT Maxime .. Chéne Gymnastique 2014 6 6 2.8 200 2.085  6.885 41.885
Genéve 6 467 854446 2 144 06 970 10300 35.000

plore.
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”- Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
-Im Synchronised trampoline — Synchron Ladies — Final

1. #723623
#723622

2. #625008
#3560128

3. #625637
#613858

4. #3033167
#3107581

5. #3034893
#912835

6. #3059761
#977015

7. #0
#895003

ZBINDEN
ZBINDEN

MORET
TELLENBACH

HUBER
HUNZIKER

RUFENACHT
WIDMER
KLEMENZ
STIRNIMANN

AHCIN
BUSER

BRYNER
LAGLER

Anja
Leonie

Lucie
Zoe

Cynthia
Sarah

Sina
Livia
Laura
Anja
Carina
Fiona

Lara

o TV Grenchen
&==d |V Grenchen

FSG Actigym Ecublens -
""" CRP
Z@v... TV Weisslingen - ZTV

== TV Grenchen
TV Grenchen

(+ 1 TV Liestal - NKL
(+ TV Liestal - NKL

== STV Mériken-Wildegg
=7 STV Mriken-Wildegg

B2 sTv Mériken-Wildegg
7 STV Mériken-Wildegg

=7 STV Mériken-Wildegg

Alexandra F STV Mériken-Wildegg

2004
2004

2005
2004

2001
2002

2008
2009
2006
2006

2008
2007

2004
2005

S1 52 S3 5S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L
0 1.00515201520251520 1.0

20202020201020152525 1.0

05151525200520152525 1.0

15151515202515152025 1.0

25352540403035254020 1.0

30302025152535403520 1.0

203025

E
8.45

795

8.20

8.10

6.75

715

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 26,2024 4:50:34 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.

D

6.4

3.5

3.2

1.2

HD
9.70

9.40

9.60

9.30

9.65

9.75

2.75

Syn
18.56

17.30

17.62

16.28

19.50

18.36

5.72

Total

42.910

42.850

40.920

40.080

39.400

38.460

11.920

Score

42.910

42.850

40.920

40.080

39.400

38.460

11.920
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=l’=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
=gy Synchronised trampoline — Synchron Ladies — Qualification

S1 52 53 54 5556 57 S8 59 S10L E D HD Syn Total Score

1. #625008  MORET Lucie FSG Actigym Ecublens- 2005 2.01.52.015150520151525 1.5 820 82 930 19.14 44.840 44.840
#3560128  TELLENBACH Zoe CRP 2004 0

ZEv._ TV Weisslingen - ZTV

2. #723623  ZBINDEN  Anja B TV Grenchen 2004 0 101.010152020251520 1.0 845 62 9.35 1832 42,320 42.990
#723622  ZBINDEN  Leonie =>4 TV Grenchen 2004 0 050 1.0201520151025 1.0 870 62 955 1854 42.990

3. #625637  HUBER Cynthia == TV Grenchen 2001 051.01.025201515152025 0.5 835 55 9.80 17.84 41.490 41.820
#613858  HUNZIKER  Sarah &= TV Grenchen 2002 05151.53.0200515101525 1.0 835 55 9.55 1842 41.820

4. #3033167  RUFENACHT Sina (4 TV Liestal- NKL 2008 1.0251.0252025101.02020 1.5 810 64 940 1624 -0.4—39.740 39.740
#3107581  WIDMER Livia (o TV Liestal - NKL 2009 1.0 1.02.02.03.0 2.0 490 3.7 550 10.98 25.080

5. #3059761  AHCIN Carina  [B¥7 STV Mériken-Wildegg 2008 3.03.02.02.0153.03.03.53520 1.0 725 3.2 9.75 1872 38.920 38.930
#977015  BUSER Fiona B STV Moriken-Wildegg 2007 2.53.02.02.02.0253.03.03.520 1.0 735 32 9.70 18.68 38.930

6. #0 BRYNER Lara [ STV Moriken-Wildegg 2004 2.03.02.04.03.025303.53020 1.0 710 4.1 9.15 1850 38.850 38.850
#895003  LAGLER Alexandra [E=/7| STV Mériken-Wildegg 2005 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.54.0 2.5 3.5 453520 1.0 6.85 4.1 9.10 18.18 38.230

7. #3034893  KLEMENZ  Laura B STV Moriken-Wildegg 2006 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 425 29 550 10.56 23210 38010
#912835  STIRNIMANN Anja [ STV Moriken-Wildegg 2006 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.53.53.03.54.54020 0.5 675 4.1 950 17.66 38.010

8. #0 BRUNO Simona  [E®7 STV Mériken-Wildegg 2008 3.5 3.52.52.02.02.03.5404525 05 695 3.2 9.35 17.88 37.380 37.380
#3059760  HAUENSTEIN Luana [0 STV Mériken-Wildegg 2009 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 4.0 500 2.0 6.40 12.84 26.240

9. #620035  KAUFMANN Anja ¥ STV Winterthur 1997 202.04035353025152035 0 725 52 945 1362 35520 35.520
#613681  MEIER Freya Tk TV Riiti 2000 2.0 0.80 090 1.86 3.560

()

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 26, 2024 4:29:46 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/ex- [EI%%

plore. e
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.ﬂ=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry

1. #3086746
#589836

2. #468017
#451413

3. #3070492
#3068812

4. #3117327
#906820

5. #946342
#3059715

M. DE SOUSA ALVES Gongalo .Jﬁ FSG Aigle-Alliance -
TR

PROGIN

BECKERT
BECKERT

DE PELLEGRIN
FLURY

STUCKI
STUCKI

BRYNER
GRAF

Simon

Mario
Tobias

Jamie
Marius

Floris
Ladina

Jan
Levin

P
_»ﬁ FSG Aigle-Alliance -
~ CRP

= STV Mériken-Wildegg
B STV Mériken-Wildegg

==4 TV Grenchen
= =2 TV Grenchen
Zltv.. STV Winterthur - ZTV

v STV Winterthur - ZTV

=7 STV Mériken-Wildegg
B STV Mériken-Wildegg

v Synchronised trampoline — Synchron Men — Final

2004
1990

1995
1994

2008
2008

2010
2008

2006
2007

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L
20152010202020251520 05

15152515152525202530 0

2020252520303525303.0 15

2.03.02020303030203535 1.0

20202520303530303520 0

E
8.10

790

7.25

7.20

7.35

D

HD

12.9 9.00

4.8

9.50

9.45

9.50

9.65

Syn
17.30

19.06

16.58

17.62

18.50

Total

47.300

44.060

-0.2—42.080

40.820

40.300

Score

47.300

44.060

42.080

40.820

40.300
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=I’=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
=gl Synchronised trampoline — Synchron Men — Qualification

5TV
FSG

1. #3086746
#589836

2. #468017
#451413

3. #3070492
#3068812

4. #3117327
#906820

5. #946342
#3059715

6. #3013382
#3125725

7. #3015373
#912795

plore.

M. DE SOUSA ALVES Goncalo Jﬁ_ FSG Aigle-Alliance -

PROGIN Simon CRP
“"-é_ FSG Aigle-Alliance -

"CRP
BECKERT Mario [ STV Mériken-Wildegg
BECKERT Tobias [ STV Mériken-Wildegg
DE PELLEGRIN Jamie == 1V Grenchen
FLURY Marius ===l TV Grenchen
STUCKI Floris Z‘f..vz' STV Winterthur - ZTV
STUCKI Ladina  ptv.. STV Winterthur - ZTV
BRYNER Jan =7 STV Mériken-Wildegg
GRAF Levin B STV Mériken-Wildegg
SANER Alex &= TV Grenchen
STEINER Andri == 1V Grenchen
GEISSMANN Dario  [EV7 STV Mériken-Wildegg
GRAF Janis [ STV Mériken-Wildeqgg

2004
1990

1995
1994

2008
2008

2010
2008

2006
2007

2008
2005

2006
2006

S1 52 S3 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L

2015201.02020202520

20201520202525252020

05100520252530252525
3.0252530253030152.035

25302520303.025303.535
2.03.02.0203030403.03540

2.0253020252530353525

25203.035353535353.03.0
20153035303.02530

25252530253.03.0
251525303535

1.0

1.5
5.5

1.0
1.0

0.5

2.5

E
7.30

7.80

7.90
6.80

7.05
6.95

7.25

6.65
5.85

5.10
4.35

D

7.6

6.4
9.0

5.7
6.5

4.8

6.4
4.7

5.7
49

HD
8.25

9.00

9.10
9.25

9.45
9.25

9.60

9.25
745

6.50
5.60

Syn
15.54

17.00

17.66
16.14

17.10
17.26

17.30

13.92
14.10

11.16
10.18

Total

42.390
0

41.400

41.060
41.190

39.300
39.960

38.950

36.220
32.100

28.460
25.030

Score

42.390

41.400

41.190

39.960

38.950

36.220

28.460
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”- Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
-Im Synchronised trampoline — Synchron U16 — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L  E D HD Syn Total Score

1. #3309723  JACCARD Mia (+1 TV Liestal - NKL 2011 0.520102025203020202.0 1.0 800 51 9.35 1780 40.250 40.250
#3402242  RUFENACHT Mari (v TV Liestal- NKL 2012

2. #3078560  DEGEN Katja (+ TV Liestal- NKL 2010 0.5051520152525202530 0.5 810 54 945 1720 40.150 40.150
#3164594  MANGOLD Mia (1w TV Liestal- NKL 2009

Vi

3. #3328607 EGLINGER  Lias =7 STV Mériken-Wildegg 2011 4.0 2.53.03.54.04030304040 15 635 71 910 1756 40110 40.110
#3223903  WAHRER Elisha  [E277 STV Mériken-Wildegg 2010

4. #3094116  BUTTNER  Matteo TV Stifa-ZTV 2011 051.01520153020252530 1.0 795 64 9.60 1526 39.210 39.210
#3128981  SULZER Luna Z‘?!.’*: TV Griiningen-ZTV 2011

5. #3106878  GRAF Sheryl |27 STV Mériken-Wildegg 2009 1.52.5253.03.03.5203.03530 15 710 41 950 16.78 37480 37.480
#3238116  MESSMANN  Caroline [EV STV Mériken-Wildegg 2009

6. #3179898  MANN Fabrice [E== TV Grenchen 2012 2.52.52.0 3.0 45 4.0 415 2.6 5.85 10.08 22.680 22.680
#3110414  THUNER Lionel = 1V Grenchen 2011

7. #3126365  KASER Dario F= TV Grenchen 2010 2.01.52.5 240 23 290 554 13140 13.140
#3217629  KELLER Mika == TV Grenchen 2011

8. #944500  DESCHENAUX Diane .} FSGAigle-Alliance 2011 1.5 2.0 165 1.2 1.85 368 8380 8.380
#3078425  SAMUEL Asli TC Haut-Léman - CRP 2011

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 26,2024 4:36:53 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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=I’=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
&=y Synchronised trampoline — Synchron U16 - Qualification

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 26,2024 3:10:37 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/ex-

. #3094116

#3128981

. #3078560

#3164594

#3309723
#3402242

#3328607
#3223903

#3126365
#3217629

#3106878
#3238116

#3179898
#3110414

#944500
#3078425

#3449355
#3278799

#3145636
#3238113

#0
#0

#3396325
#0

#3468762
#3468751

#3112310
#3337614

plore.

BUTTNER
SULZER

DEGEN
MANGOLD

JACCARD
RUFENACHT

EGLINGER
WAHRER

KASER
KELLER

GRAF
MESSMANN

MANN
THUNER

DESCHENAUX
SAMUEL

CALQUINHAS
SEAL

BRACK
FISCHER

CACCIVIO
SCHAUB

RATSCHOB
SCHULER

GALLUCCIO
WYSS

DAHINDEN
LUBER

Matteo TV Stéfa-ZTV
Luna Z‘f..vz TV Griiningen - ZTV
Katja (4 TV Liestal- NKL
Mia (4 TV Liestal - NKL
Mia (4 TV Liestal - NKL
Mari (4 TV Liestal- NKL
Lias =7 STV Mériken-Wildegg
Elisha [/ STV Moriken-Wildegg
Dario == TV Grenchen
Mika &= 1V Grenchen
Sheryl [ STV Mériken-Wildegg
Caroline E- STV Mériken-Wildegg
Fabrice === TV Grenchen
Lionel == TV Grenchen
Diane A FSG Aigle-Alliance
Asli TC Haut-Léman - CRP
Rodrigue &« ~: Chéne Gymnastique
Adénor Geneve

« == Chéne Gymnastique

Genéve

Alessia [ STV Mériken-Wildegg
Maylen  [E9/7 STV Mériken-Wildegg
Mattia w TV Liestal

Liewtod
Valentina - TV Liestal

Liestal
Flurin /b TCwaltenschwil

Sandro  /# TCWaltenschwil

Chiara (4 TV Liestal- NKL
Diela " TvLiestal- NKL
Maurice @S\ STV Winterthur
Mike %:Q STV Winterthur

2011
2011

2010
2009

2011
2012

2011
2010

2010
2011

2009
2009

2012
2011

2011
2011

2011
2010

2011
2012

2009
2009

2011
2011

2012
2011

2009
2010

S1 S2 S3 5S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L

05102025252515202530
05152020252515252535

051.02020202020203030
0 051020152515152025

051.01015202030252530
0 150515252530201525

1.52530253035303.04.020
352525353535403.03.04.0

052525253530
2520201520253025303.0

2.03.02035353520203.035
20252030303520253535

253025354035303.03535

1.0101520201525251525
1.02.0152020101.0201.020

2025252525353025203.0
20252025253025253.035

2530203025201525354.0
253.02025302525204040

302520152040403.03545
3020202020354025454.0

30201520252520152545
30202015301515202540

20251520302025253020
1.5201.020202030

3.5
20354040

1.0
1.0

1.5
1.5

0.5
0.5

2.0

0.5
0.5

0.5

1.0
1.5

2.0
2.0

1.0
0.5

5.5
1.0

0.5
1.0

0.5

E

7.90
7.80

7.90
8.35

8.05
8.20

7.20
6.55

4.55
740

7.15
7.20

6.75

8.10
8.30

7.20
7.20

7.25
7.15

6.45
6.95

7.55
7.60

7.65
5.65

0.65
2.65

D

6.4
6.4

5.4
5.4

5.1
5.1

4.8
71

3.5
71

41
41

4.5

4.2
4.2

44
44

2.8
2.8

2.8
2.8

1.7
1.7

3.8
2.6

11
2.5

HD

9.60
9.40

9.35
9.50

9.50
9.40

9.50
9.50

5.70
9.10

9.55
9.70

9.20

9.50
9.30

9.30
9.40

9.60
9.60

9.35
9.60

9.90
9.70

9.25
6.60

0.90
3.70

Syn

18.78
18.82

18.02
19.18

17.66
18.98

17.60
18.36

10.14
16.54

16.46
18.84

18.20

16.72
16.32

17.36
16.50

18.58
14.40

18.94
17.22

17.10
16.66

14.52
11.48

1.38
5.58

Total

42.680
42420

40.670
42.430

40.310
41.680

39.100
41.510

23.890
40.140

37.260
39.840

38.650
-0.2—0
38.520
38.120

38.260
37.500

38.230
33.950

37.540
-0.4-36.170

36.250
35.660

-0.4—34.820
26.330

4.030
14.430

Score

42.680

42.430

41.680

41.510

40.140

39.840

38.650

38.520

38.260

38.230

37.540

36.250

34.820

14.430
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=l'= Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry

=' Fs?- Synchronised trampoline — Synchron U13 — Final

1. #3512506 ~ ANDEREGG
#3098337  FESSELET

2. #3136243  GISI
#3395843  WAHRER

3. #3152915  HEINIGER
#3222567  HESS

4. #3608003  GROSSENBACHER
#3547729  STIRNIMANN

5. #3238301  BORER
#3673723  THOMA

6. #3249489  HUBER
#3546042  SCHODLER

7. #3382589  AZZARITO
#3143303  LOTHI

8. #3402249  EITNER
#3402244  KADRIU

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 26, 2024 3:39:46 PM. Live results at

www.sporttech.io/explore.

Roxane
Sara

Mina
Canoa
Ronja
Ella
Nils
Joel

Elina
Eleanor

Aline
Amanda
Maila
Emily
Nikita
Robert

._\@_ FSG Aigle-Alliance -
" CRP
TC Haut-Léman - CRP

=7 STV Mériken-Wildegg
=77 STV Mériken-Wildegg

s STV Luzern
e STV Luzern

27 STV Moriken-Wildegg
=7 STV Mériken-Wildegg

(# TV Liestal-NKL

v

[+ TV Liestal- NKL

v

B STV Mériken-Wildegg
H— STV Mariken-Wildegg

W TV Liestal
Laen

eal

v TV Liestal

Lienial

(+ 1 TVLiestal- NKL
[+ TVLiestal-NKL

2013
2012

2012
2012

2012
2012

2012
2012

2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2012

2012
2012

S1 52 S3 5S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L
30301.025301510151525 0.5

2520252020402535203.0 05

3530201515202020201.0 0.5

35253025302520202535 0.5

0 101520151510201.015 0.5

15201520202025203020 1.0

25202015202525252020 1.5

252020252530

E
7.90

7.35

7.90

7.25

8.65

7.85

7.70

4.55

D
3.0

2.6

11

1.7

0.6

0.6

0.6

2.7

HD
9.55

9.65

9.80

9.75

10.00

9.90

9.55

5.90

Syn
17.90

18.36

18.92

17.22

16.42

16.76

16.78

10.54

Total

38.350

37.960

37.720

35.920

35.670

35.110

34.630

23.690

Score

38.350

37.960

37.720

35.920

35.670

35.110

34.630

23.690
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=I'=_ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry
=gf>; Synchronised trampoline — Synchron U13 — Qualification

1. #3402249
#3402244

2. #3512506
#3098337

3. #3238301
#3673723

4. #3249489
#3546042

5. #3136243
#3395843

6. #3152915
#3222567

7. #3608003
#3547729

8. #3382589
#3143303
9. #3103548
#3198731

10. #61063839
#3366535

11. #0
#3557488

plore.

EITNER
KADRIU

ANDEREGG
FESSELET

BORER
THOMA

HUBER
SCHODLER

GISI
WAHRER

HEINIGER
HESS

GROSSENBACHER
STIRNIMANN

AZZARITO
LUTHI
SCHUBNELL
SPIELMANN

HUBER
SCHLEMMER

BERISHA
VERBIEST

Nikita
Robert

Roxane
Sara

Elina
Eleanor

Aline
Amanda
Mina
Canoa
Ronja
Ella

Nils
Joel

Maila
Emily

Ilenia
Leana

Celine
Xenia

Laura
Lucien

(+ TV Liestal-NKL

vl

[+ TV Liestal-NKL

“)é_ FSG Aigle-Alliance -

CRP
TC Haut-Léman - CRP

(w1 TV Liestal - NKL

vl

[+ TV Liestal-NKL

= STV Mériken-Wildegg
=7 STV Mériken-Wildegg
B STV Mériken-Wildegg
=7 STV Mériken-Wildegg

wun STV Luzern
s STV Luzern

=7 STV Mériken-Wildegg
B STV Mériken-Wildegg
o TV Liestal
v TV Liestal

Lieaeal

%ﬁ STV Winterthur

W STV Winterthur
B STV Mériken-Wildegg
=7 STV Mériken-Wildegg

W STV Winterthur
%‘Q STV Winterthur

2012
2012

2013
2012

2013
2014

2014
2014

2012
2012

2012
2012

2012
2012

2013
2012
2012
2013

2012
2012

2014
2013

S1 S2 S3 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L

2020252525353.03.02525
20202525253525152530

30301530352015151025

0.5
1.0

1.0

30251025301505151525 0

05051510202010151515
0510151515101.0201515

25201520202015202515
20202020202015152515

25203020204020352535
25202520203520352535

30202515202020152010
25202015102025202015

25302515302025202535
35252520302025253035

35252025202020251515
30252015202020202015
25203025302020202030
40303520302020202040

20251520202520202520
2020152020

3535302535403.0203030
3530

1.0

0.5

E
7.35
745

7.65
8.05

8.70
8.65

8.05
8.05

7.25
740

8.05
8.05

740
7.20

7.65
795
7.60
7.25

7.80
4.05

6.85
1.35

D
4.9
49

3.0
3.0

0.6
0.6

0.6
0.6

2.6
2.6

11
11

1.3
1.7

0.6
0.6
13
1.7

0.6
0.4

4.0
1.2

HD
9.50
9.45

9.65
9.50

9.90
10.00

10.00
9.90

9.35
9.50

9.75
9.85

9.80
9.80

9.75
9.95
9.90
9.65

9.85
5.00

9.40
1.80

Syn

16.48
18.06

18.64
16.06

19.68
17.34

17.14
19.18

18.50
15.72

18.14
18.46

18.76
16.18

14.64
17.76
16.74
14.94

15.48
9.26

8.68
2.46

Total

38.230
39.860

38.940
36.610

38.880
36.590

35.790
37730

37.700
35.220

37.040
37460

37.260
34.880

32.640
36.260
35.540
33.540

33.730
18.710

28.930
6.810

Score

39.860

38.940

38.880

37.730

37.700

37460

37.260

36.260

35.540

33.730

28.930
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= Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2024 1896 Vouvry

=gf=; Individual trampoline — Team competitions — Team Final — Team final

T12

T12

T12

T12

T7

T7

T7

T7

T10

T10

T10

T10

T4

T4

T4

T4

T13

T13

T13

T13

T6

T6

T6

T6

Team
Score

. 148.045

. 148.045

. 148.045

. 148.045

. 143.370

. 143.370

. 143.370

. 143.370

. 140.925

. 140.925

. 140925

. 140.925

. 135565

. 135.565

. 135.565

. 135565

. 134120

. 134120

. 134120

. 134120

108.030

108.030

108.030

108.030

B STV Mériken-Wildegg

= STV Mériken-Wildegg

= STV Mériken-Wildegg

7 STV Mériken-Wildegg

TV Grenchen
TV Grenchen
TV Grenchen
TV Grenchen

(+# TVLiestal-NKL
(+ TVLiestal-NKL
(+ TVLiestal - NKL

(+  TVLiestal-NKL

« . Chéne Gymnastique
Genéve - CRP

« . Chéne Gymnastique
Genéve

« .. Chéne Gymnastique
Genéve

« . Chéne Gymnastique
Geneéve

= STV Mériken-Wildegg
= STV Mériken-Wildegg
= STV Mériken-Wildegg
=7 STV Mériken-Wildegg
TV Grenchen
TV Grenchen
TV Grenchen
TV Grenchen

#3015373

#468017

#451413

#3059719

#723622

#723623

#613858

#625637

#3402242

#3164594

#3033167

#3107581

#998427

#3752604

#3000381

#3249411

#3223903

#912795

#946342

#3059715

#3068812

#3070492

#3217629

#3013382

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 1

STV
Mériken-
Wildegg 1

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 1

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 1

TV Grenchen
2

TV Grenchen
2

TV Grenchen
2

TV Grenchen
2

TV Liesal -
NKL 1

TV Liesal -
NKL 1

TV Liesal -
NKL 1

TV Liesal -
NKL 1

Chéne
Gymnastique
Geneéve 1

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1
Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1
Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1

STV Mérien
Wildegg 2
STV Mérien
Wildegg 2
STV Mdrien
Wildegg 2
STV Mérien
Wildegg 2

TV Grenchen
1

TV Grenchen
1

TV Grenchen
1

TV Grenchen
1

GEISSMANN

BECKERT

BECKERT

BURGER

ZBINDEN

ZBINDEN

HUNZIKER

HUBER

RUFENACHT

MANGOLD

RUFENACHT

WIDMER

STEFFEN

TONIAN

WIDMER

MARZO

WAHRER

GRAF

BRYNER

GRAF

FLURY

DE PELLEGRIN

KELLER

SANER

Dario

Mario

Tobias

Keilah

Leonie

Anja

Sarah

Cynthia

Mari

Mia

Sina

Livia

Jade

Davyd

Yohan

Julie

Elisha

Janis

Jan

Levin

Marius

Jamie

Mika

Alex

S$1S2S354S556S57S8S9S10L

2006 2 4 43 446 2 44 4

1995 3 4 3 2 4 4 4556 3

1994 4 2 4 4 455 4 44 0

2007

2004 7 4426 6 4436 2

2004 3240122344 2

2002 2 432234234 2

2001

2012 4 3 46 446356 0

2009 456 6 888456 1

2008 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 2 4 4 2

2009

2010 3 4 4 43 452 46 2

2000 4 56 1 47 66 46 4

2009 7 6 486 6 6 669 20

2014

2010 6 4 46 87 6568 1
2006 5 55 6 466656 4
2006 7 556 6 8 6 6 88 6
2007

2008 6 5 8 7846868 3
2008 2 3 442 44446 4
2011 5 6

2008

16.0

15.2

173

169

155

139

14.5

15.9

147

116

142

129

131

159

29

D

9.2

7.8

8.5

8.3

7.8

7.8

8.5

8.5

114

8.3

7.8

8.4

71

7.8

71

11.0

9.4

23

HD

9.50

9.60

9.60

9.70

9.40

9.20

9.20

9.10

9.60

8.90

9.70

9.40

9.10

1.70

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 26,2024 2:19:49 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

ToF

16.230

15.360

14.955

13.725

14.225

13.520

13.590

13.690

13.545

13.130

13.985

13.850

13.330

14.640

15.250

15.170

15.005

3.055

Total

50.830

48.160

49.055

46.525

48925

47920

46.990

45.290

48.645

46.430

45.685

43.450

43,630

45.540

44.950

48.670

49.405

9.955

Score

50.830

48.160

49.055

46.525

48925

47920

46.990

45.290

48.645

46.430

45.685

43.450

43.630

45.540

44.950

48.670

49.405

9.955
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T2

T2

T2

T2

T3

T3

T3

T3

Team
Score

. 105.335

. 105.335

. 105.335

. 105.335

. 102.582

. 102.582

. 102.582

. 102.582

"‘@.. FSG Aigle-Alliance -
"CRP

A FSG Aigle-Alliance

.\:é“ FSG Aigle-Alliance -
" CRP

"3‘5_ FSG Aigle-Alliance -
" CRP

.\:“L FSG Aigle-Alliance -
" CRP

""@.. FSG Aigle-Alliance -
"CRP

_}\‘-‘!“ FSG Aigle-Alliance -
" CRP

A FSG Aigle-Alliance

#3042233

#849709

#3086746

#3118874

#973697

#589836

#613668

#944500

FSG Aigle-

Alliane 1

FSG Aigle-

Alliane 1

FSG Aigle-

Alliane 1

FSG Aigle-

Alliane 1

FSG Aige-
Alliance 2
FSG Aige-
Alliance 2

FSG Aige-
Alliance 2

FSG Aige-
Alliance 2

ROUX

MESCE

Axel

Léo

M. DE SOUSA ALVES Gongalo

ASCHWANDEN

GUCKERT

PROGIN

LACHAVANNE

DESCHENAUX

Keiji

Raphaél

Simon

Sébastien

Diane

2012

2009

2004

2014

2007

1990

2000

2011

S$1S2S3S4S5S6S7S8S9S10L E

4266368676 2 144

0222022444 4 174

4 4 43 454444 4 156

4 4 4 4 42542 4 20 143

D

8.2

8.2

2.0

7.8

2.0

HD

9.30

9.30

0.80

9.10

0.90

11.3 890

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 26,2024 2:19:49 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

ToF

14.575

17.600

1.760

15.255

0.052

15.975

Total

46.475

52.500

6.360

47.755

-0.2—4.352

50.475

Score

46.475

52.500

6.360

47.755

4.352

50.475
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